Program

Ag. Child Development
Program

Cornell Diagnostic Lab
Cornell Quality Milk
Program

Cornell Cattle Health
Assurance

Cornell Johnes Disease
Cornell Rabies

Cornell Avian Disease
Cornell Farm Net (Farm
Family Assistance)
Cornell Hops and Barley-
Born, Bred and Brewed

Golden Nematode/Cornell

Future Farmers of America
(FFA) - high school kids
Cornell Agin the
Classroom- elem school
kids

Cornell Association of Ag
Educators

Apple Growers Association
Wine and Grape
Foundation

Farm Viability Institute
Promotion for Dairy
Excelllence

Local Fair Capital Projects
Local Fair Assistance

Pro-Dairy

EBT at Farmers' Markets'
Farm-To-School

North Country Farm-To-
School

Maple Producers
Tractor Rollover
Prevention

Enacted FY
2017

9,275,000
5,425,000

1,174,000
360,000
480,000
610,000
252,000
800,000

200,000

62,000

492,000

80,000

66,000

750,000

1,020,000
1,900,000

150,00

5,000,000
500,000

1,088,000

138,000
250,000

300,000
215,000

250,000

Executive FY
2018

8,275,000
4,425,000

1,174,000
360,000
480,000

50,000
252,000
384,000

40,000

62,000

542,000

38,000

416,000

206,000

713,000
400,000

150,000

0
340,000

822,000

138,00
750,000

Total FY 2018

9,275,000
5,425,000

1,174,000
360,000
480,000
610,000
252,000
800,000

200,000

62,000

842,000

380,000

416,000

750,000

1,020,000
1,900,000

150,000

5,000,000
500,000

1,200,000

138,000
750,000

300,000
215,000

250,000



Apple R&D Revisory Board
Cornell Maple Research

Berry Growers Association
Cornell Berry Research
Christmas Tree Farmers
Corn & Soybean Growers
Ass'n

Cornell Honeybee Program
Cornell Onion Research
Cornell Vegetable
Research

Suffolk Co Deer Fencing
Eastern Equine
Encephalitis

Farm Viability Dairy Profit
Teams

Genesee County Ag.
Academy

Long Island Farm Bureau -
Grown on Long Island
Island Harvest

North Country Low Cost
Vaccines

Northern NY Ag
Development - CCE
Jefferson

Turfgrass Association
Wood Products Council

Farm-to-Seniors Program
Cornell Vets to Farms
North Country Ag Academy
- Saint Lawrence-Lewis
BOCES

New York State Brewers
New Yor k State Distillers
Guild

New York State Cider
Association

Farm to Table Trail

500,000
125,000

60,000
260,000
125,000

75,000

50,000
50,000

100,000

200,000
175,000
220,000
100,000
100,000
20,000
25,000
600,000
150,000
100,000
500,000

115,000

200,000

500,000
125,000

60,000
260,000
125,000

75,000

50,000
50,000

100,000

200,000

175,000

220,000

100,000

100,000

25,000

25,000

600,000

150,000

100,000

500,000

115,000

200,000

10,000

10,000

10,000
50,000



Beginning Farmer Grants
Round 4

Cornell Sheep Farming
F.A.R.M. Camp- future ag
readiness marketing
Seeds of Success School
Gardens Program - garden
to school

Cornell Labor Specialist to
Assist Farmers with Labor
Law Requirements
Chautauqua Co Bee
Keepers

1,000,000
0

1,000,000
10,000

100,000

100,000

200,000

10,000



