Program	Enacted FY 2017	Executive FY 2018	Total FY 2018
Ag. Child Development			
Program	9,275,000	8,275,000	9,275,000
Cornell Diagnostic Lab	5,425,000	4,425,000	5,425,000
Cornell Quality Milk			
Program	1,174,000	1,174,000	1,174,000
Cornell Cattle Health			
Assurance	360,000	360,000	360,000
Cornell Johnes Disease	480,000	480,000	480,000
Cornell Rabies	610,000	50,000	610,000
Cornell Avian Disease	252,000	252,000	252,000
Cornell Farm Net (Farm			
Family Assistance)	800,000	384,000	800,000
Cornell Hops and Barley-			
Born, Bred and Brewed	200,000	40,000	200,000
Golden Nematode/Cornell	62,000	62,000	62,000
Future Farmers of America		- 40 000	
(FFA) - high school kids Cornell Ag in the	492,000	542,000	842,000
Classroom- elem school			
kids	80,000	38,000	380,000
Cornell Association of Ag			
Educators	66,000	416,000	416,000
Apple Growers Association Wine and Grape	750,000	206,000	750,000
Foundation	1,020,000	713,000	1,020,000
Farm Viability Institute Promotion for Dairy	1,900,000	400,000	1,900,000
Excellence	150,00	150,000	150,000
Local Fair Capital Projects	5,000,000	0	5,000,000
Local Fair Assistance	500,000	340,000	500,000
Pro-Dairy	1,088,000	822,000	1,200,000
EBT at Farmers' Markets'	138,000	138,00	138,000
Farm-To-School	250,000	750,000	750,000
North Country Farm-To-			
School	300,000	0	300,000
Maple Producers Tractor Rollover	215,000	0	215,000
Prevention	250,000	0	250,000

Apple R&D Revisory Board Cornell Maple Research	500,000 125,000	0 0	500,000 125,000
Berry Growers Association	60,000	0	60,000
Cornell Berry Research	260,000	0	260,000
Christmas Tree Farmers	125,000	0	125,000
Corn & Soybean Growers			
Ass'n	75,000	0	75,000
Cornell Honeybee Program	50,000	0	50,000
Cornell Onion Research	50,000	0	50,000
Cornell Vegetable			
Research	100,000	0	100,000
Suffolk Co Deer Fencing	200,000	0	200,000
Eastern Equine			
Encephalitis	175,000	0	175,000
Farm Viability Dairy Profit			
Teams	220,000	0	220,000
Genesee County Ag.			
Academy	100,000	0	100,000
Long Island Farm Bureau -			
Grown on Long Island	100,000	0	100,000
Island Harvest	20,000	0	25,000
North Country Low Cost			
Vaccines	25,000	0	25,000
Northern NY Ag			
Development - CCE			
Jefferson	600,000	0	600,000
Turfgrass Association	150,000	0	150,000
Wood Products Council	100,000	0	100,000
Farm-to-Seniors Program	500,000	0	500,000
Cornell Vets to Farms	115,000	0	115,000
North Country Ag Academy			
- Saint Lawrence-Lewis			
BOCES	200,000	0	200,000
New York State Brewers	0	0	10,000
New Yor k State Distillers			
Guild	0	0	10,000
New York State Cider			-
Association	0	0	10,000
Farm to Table Trail	0	0	50,000

Beginning Farmer Grants			
Round 4	1,000,000	0	1,000,000
Cornell Sheep Farming	0	0	10,000
F.A.R.M. Camp- future ag	_	_	
readiness marketing	0	0	100,000
Seeds of Success School Gardens Program - garden			
to school	0	0	100,000
Cornell Labor Specialist to			
Assist Farmers with Labor			
Law Requirements	0	0	200,000
Chautauqua Co Bee		_	
Keepers	0	0	10,000